

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18631/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 08/12/2009 in MFA No.5835/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SURESH @ SURESH BABU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIVL.MANAGER, NEW INDIA ASSC.CO.LTD&ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 14816 of 2010
(With office report)

Date: 23/10/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.L. Gupta, Adv.
 Mr. Vikash Chandra, Adv.
 Mr. D.P.Singh yadav, Adv.
 Mr. N.N. Bain, Adv.
 Ms. Shalu Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Nitin Kumar Thakur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Dismissed.

